
Further to your request for quotation, we are pleased to submit the following spare parts for your system:

Terms of payment: Within 30 days without deduction

Terms of delivery: EXW Herzogenrath, GERMANY
Shipping type: Fedex

_______________________________________________________________________

Pos. Part No. Description
Quantity Price/Unit Total Price EUR_______________________________________________________________________

000010 100061259 Glove,8"Lead-through,Size10
1 EA 220,00 / EA 220,00
Former part no.: 9-12237
Lead time: 4 weeks

000020 100064051 Filter*Cartridge* Microfiber*H13 64x64
1 PC 58,00 / PC 58,00
Former part no.: 9-16371
Lead time: 1 week

000030 100101868 O-Ring Kit,3x2" Reactor & CCSH ,Viton
1 PC 2.250,00 / PC 2.250,00
Former part no.: 0-39889A
Lead time: 1 week

Institute of Physics of Czech
Academy of Sciences,
Public Research Institution
NA Slovance 2
CZ-182 21 PRAHA 8

Vorstand/Executive Board: Aufsichtsratsvorsitzender/ Handelsregister Deutsche Bank AG Kto: 1001700 BLZ 390 700 20
Martin Goetzeler, Vors./CEO Chairman Supervisory Board: Aachen HRB 16590 Swift DEUTDEDK390 IBAN DE13 3907 0020 0100 1700 00
Dr. Bernd Schulte Dipl.-Kfm. Kim Schindelhauer Ust-ID DE123597183 Commerzbank AG Kto: 2065447 BLZ 390 800 05

St-Nr 202/5768/0944 Swift DRESDEFF390 IBAN DE38 3908 0005 0206 5447 00
HSBC Trinkaus & Burkhardt AG Kto: 953016 BLZ 300 308 80
Swift TUBDDEDD IBAN DE40 3003 0880 0000 9530 16
Sparkasse Aachen Kto: 19588 BLZ 390 500 00
Swift AACSDE33 IBAN DE22 3905 0000 0000 0195 88

AIXTRON SE

Dornkaulstr. 2 ( D-52134 Herzogenrath ( Germany

Tel: +49 (2407) 9030-0 ( Fax: +49 (2407) 9030-167

Email: spare-parts@aixtron.com ( Internet: www.aixtron.com

Quotation

Quotation number / date / valid until

20027733 / 12.10.2016 / 23.11.2016
Reference number / date

CS18406
Customer account number

4001205
Our contact person / Tel.

Alfonso Lo Cicero / Ext.-697
Your contact person

Alice Hospodkova
Your VAT registration number

CZ68378271

ship-to address

Fyzikální ústav AV#R, v.v.i.
Cukrovarnická 10
CZ-162 00 PRAHA 6

page

1 / 2



_______________________________________________________________________

Total net value without VAT 2.528,00
Freight charges 50,00
Final amount 2.578,00

Orders less than 100,00 EUR will be processed with a nominal order charge of 50,00 EUR.
We ask for your understanding

Offer is non-binding (subject to change without notice), errors excepted,
subject to prior sale and according to our General Terms and Conditions for Sale and Delivery.

Installation:
not included

Warranty:
6 months after delivery.
Consumable and wear parts (i.e. quartz-/graphite parts, filter, bulbs, o-rings, etc.) as well as already installed or
contaminated parts are not included.

We hope having served you with this quotation and are looking forward to your order.

This is an electronically generated quotation and is valid without signature.

Vorstand/Executive Board: Aufsichtsratsvorsitzender/ Handelsregister Deutsche Bank AG Kto: 1001700 BLZ 390 700 20
Martin Goetzeler, Vors./CEO Chairman Supervisory Board: Aachen HRB 16590 Swift DEUTDEDK390 IBAN DE13 3907 0020 0100 1700 00
Dr. Bernd Schulte Dipl.-Kfm. Kim Schindelhauer Ust-ID DE123597183 Commerzbank AG Kto: 2065447 BLZ 390 800 05

St-Nr 202/5768/0944 Swift DRESDEFF390 IBAN DE38 3908 0005 0206 5447 00
HSBC Trinkaus & Burkhardt AG Kto: 953016 BLZ 300 308 80
Swift TUBDDEDD IBAN DE40 3003 0880 0000 9530 16
Sparkasse Aachen Kto: 19588 BLZ 390 500 00
Swift AACSDE33 IBAN DE22 3905 0000 0000 0195 88

AIXTRON SE

Dornkaulstr. 2 ( D-52134 Herzogenrath ( Germany

Tel: +49 (2407) 9030-0 ( Fax: +49 (2407) 9030-167

Email: spare-parts@aixtron.com ( Internet: www.aixtron.com

page

2 / 2

order number / reference number

20027733 / CS18406


